
 

 

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments over £500 for the month to 30th April 2025 

     

              Service Area Division                  Purpose of Expenditure           Payment Date 
Transaction     
Number                                               Amount in£  

Capital or 
Revenue                                                    Beneficiary     Merchant Category 

B031 - Strategic Transport Climate Action Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 148,357.17 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 128,862.27 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 54,512.99 Revenue Vix Technology UK Ltd Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 46,604.00 Capital Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 42,525.00 Revenue Construction Skills People Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 40,000.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire Chambers of Commerce Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 37,554.98 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 34,511.40 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 30,138.40 Capital Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,286.38 Revenue Vix Technology UK Ltd Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue South Cambridgeshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Payment 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue Centre for Sustainable Energy Charity 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 20,000.00 Capital Cambridge Science Centre Charity 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Website Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 20,000.00 Revenue PDMS Ventures Limited Overseas 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 17,008.30 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 13,532.49 Revenue Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 13,000.00 Capital Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 11,700.00 Revenue RH Consulting Associates Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero HUB Project Extension 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 11,638.56 Revenue Local Partnerships LLP Partnership 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 10,694.40 revenue Hope Against Poverty CIC Community Interest Company 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 10,000.00 Capital Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,378.28 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,746.00 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B105 - Net Zero HUB Project Extension 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,357.21 Revenue Local Partnerships LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,472.29 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B061 - Climate Action Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,330.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B053 - Policy Monitoring Costs Consultant Fees 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,132.00 Revenue EKOS Consulting (UK) Ltd Company 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,500.00 Revenue Steer Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,347.20 Revenue Hope Against Poverty CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,860.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B015 - Corporate Overheads Subscription Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,473.00 Revenue CIPFA Education 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,085.00 Capital Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,208.32 Revenue Ethicronics Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,028.05 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 



B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Staff Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,911.53 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Publicity Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,869.32 Revenue BRECKLAND COUNCIL Other Public Bodies 

B028 - Other Employee Costs Training Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,770.00 Revenue Public Sector People Managers Association Company 

B061 - Climate Action Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,400.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,059.20 Revenue WOW Cleaning Ltd Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Recruitment Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,042.50 Revenue Haymarket Media Group Limited Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,827.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,670.03 Revenue Wing Woman Plus Sole Trader 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,120.00 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B106 - B&S Core Services Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,052.40 Revenue PolicyDepartment Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 775.00 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 693.07 Capital Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Event Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 655.64 Revenue NZC Services Ltd Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 614.85 Revenue Mark Bullimore Photography Individual 

B055 - Legal, Governance  Room Hire 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 595.00 Revenue The Maltings Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 560.00 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Consultancy Support 03/04/2025 Cashbook April 540.16 Revenue Mark Bullimore Photography Individual 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 830,541.12 Capital Warmworks Scotland LLP Partnership 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 232,523.59 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 216,666.67 Revenue Cambridge Regional College Education 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 208,333.33 Revenue Inspire Education Group Education 

B102 - Adult Education Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 166,666.67 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 137,500.00 Revenue City College Peterborough Education 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 120,000.00 Revenue Natural Cambridgeshire Charity 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 80,598.07 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 77,262.28 Capital East Cambridgeshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 58,075.77 Capital Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 41,666.67 Revenue West Suffolk College Education 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 41,666.67 Revenue The College of West Anglia Education 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 39,985.00 Revenue West Of England Combined Authority Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 39,853.93 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 38,440.41 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B104 - Business Growth Services Management Fee Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 27,432.00 Revenue CPCA BUSINESS GROWTH FINANCE  Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue East Cambridgeshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue WEA (Workers' Educational Association) Charity 

B104 - Business Growth Services Management Fee Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 24,732.00 Revenue CPCA BUSINESS GROWTH FINANCE  Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 22,522.50 Revenue Peterborough Environment City Trust Charity 

B031 - Strategic Transport Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 22,500.00 Revenue HaskoningDHV UK Limited Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 22,314.00 Revenue CAMBRIDGE CYCLING CAMPAIGN Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 20,752.93 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 



B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 20,000.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 19,300.78 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 19,085.60 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 18,902.80 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 17,076.92 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 16,666.67 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 16,500.00 Revenue Power Up North London Local Clubs & Groups 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 15,809.79 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 15,294.56 Revenue Ideal social care group Company 

B061 - Climate Action Subscription Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 15,000.00 Revenue Water Resources East (WRE) Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 14,321.04 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 13,120.46 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 12,500.00 Revenue Bedford College Education 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 12,500.00 Revenue Inspire Education Group Education 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 12,310.22 Revenue Serenity Loves Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 10,925.00 Revenue Fillip Advisory Services Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 10,000.00 Revenue Cambridge Regional College Education 

B031 - Strategic Transport Contribution Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 10,000.00 Revenue Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,700.00 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,500.00 Revenue HaskoningDHV UK Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,324.41 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,737.30 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,654.37 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,559.88 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,333.33 Revenue West Suffolk College Education 

B061 - Climate Action Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,650.00 Revenue Deyton Bell Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,458.72 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,062.27 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,888.00 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Third Party Contract 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,833.00 Revenue Form the Future CIC Community Interest Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,436.00 Revenue ITSO LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,268.00 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,250.00 Revenue City College Peterborough Education 

B104 - Business Growth Services Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,000.00 Revenue Costar UK Limited Company 

B058 - Digital Services and Support Licence Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,666.77 Revenue Phoenix Software Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,455.68 Revenue promowater ltd Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,400.00 Revenue PublicTec Limited Company 

B063 - E&G Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,382.00 Revenue Penna Plc Public Limited Company 

B061 - Climate Action Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,382.00 Revenue Penna Plc Public Limited Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,800.00 Revenue Serenity Loves Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,758.16 Revenue PPS Recovery Systems Limited Company 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,572.00 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,439.70 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,208.32 Revenue The six six bars ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,191.33 Revenue Realise Finance Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,086.00 Revenue Training and Apprenticeships Limited By Guarantee 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,911.53 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,724.98 Revenue Training and Apprenticeships Limited By Guarantee 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,666.67 Revenue The College of West Anglia Education 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,633.00 Revenue Training and Apprenticeships Limited By Guarantee 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,600.00 Revenue MIL-KEN Travel Ltd 0 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,549.75 Revenue Training and Apprenticeships Limited By Guarantee 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Grant 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,500.00 Revenue Bedford College Education 

B105 - Net Zero Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,415.00 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B063 - E&G Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,340.00 Revenue Penna Plc Public Limited Company 

B061 - Climate Action Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,340.00 Revenue Penna Plc Public Limited Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,250.00 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,250.00 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,716.00 Revenue Ethicronics Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,674.46 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,457.11 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,453.98 Revenue Ideal social care group Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,453.07 Revenue Ethicronics Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,288.15 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,288.15 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,227.26 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,143.31 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,120.00 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,057.75 Revenue WHITTLESEY COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME 0 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 937.50 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 937.50 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 914.25 Revenue CHATTERIS COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME Local Clubs & Groups 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 870.03 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Staff Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 804.00 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 771.50 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 755.75 Revenue CALDECOTE AND HARDWICK COMMUNITY Local Clubs & Groups 

B052 - Response Funds Consultancy Support 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 700.00 Revenue Elise Wilson Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 560.00 Revenue C MYALL & SON Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 10/04/2025 Cashbook April 540.93 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 267,514.20 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 



B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 251,154.00 Revenue Peterborough City Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 116,903.51 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 99,289.85 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 77,986.60 Revenue Energy Systems Catapult Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 51,717.36 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B106 - B&S Core Services Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 44,400.00 Revenue WSP UK Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 38,644.07 Revenue Steadfast Training Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 36,100.08 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 35,413.43 Revenue East Cambridgeshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 29,398.08 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 17,828.59 Revenue Learning Curve Group Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 16,381.00 Revenue Opergy Net Zero Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 14,867.40 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 14,052.00 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 13,612.50 Revenue Reed In Partnership Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 12,870.00 Revenue The College of West Anglia Education 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 12,756.25 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 11,700.00 Revenue RH Consulting Associates Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 11,097.50 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,580.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,465.76 Revenue Back 2 Work Complete Training Company 

B102 - Adult Education Audit Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 9,300.00 Revenue RSM UK Risk Assurance Services LLP Partnership 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,960.00 Revenue Unique Training Solutions Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,856.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,645.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B015 - Corporate Overheads Recruitment Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,332.24 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,108.70 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B102 - Adult Education Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,300.00 Revenue Helen Plant Individual 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,975.80 Revenue Up The Garden Bath CIC Community Interest Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,939.00 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,887.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,650.56 Revenue Ixion Holdings Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,610.75 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,600.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,571.29 Revenue Seetec Business Technology Centre Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,507.12 Revenue The Retrofit Academy Community Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,278.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,228.80 Revenue Inspire2Ignite CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,145.60 Revenue Project Abundance UK C.I.C Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,061.00 Revenue The Wildlife Trust for Bedfordshire Company 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 5,000.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,983.00 Revenue THE VOLUNTARY NETWORK Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,935.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,828.14 Revenue Breakthrough Therapy Solutions Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,511.28 Revenue Safe Soulmates CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,466.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,770.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B106 - B&S Core Services Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,522.00 Revenue PolicyDepartment Ltd Company 

B053 - Policy Monitoring Costs Subscription Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,150.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Staff Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,105.22 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,101.84 Revenue Cleaver Enterprises Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,097.92 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,796.48 Revenue Businesses Under Development Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,745.60 Revenue Project Abundance UK C.I.C Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,538.88 Revenue Aviabuild Training Partner Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,336.31 Revenue eVolve your Future Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,335.34 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Legal Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,273.00 Revenue Addleshaw Goddard LLP Partnership 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Room Hire 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,037.50 Revenue Delta Hotels by Marriott Peterborough Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,003.89 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,759.25 Revenue Hunts Forum of Voluntary Organisations Charity 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,723.08 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B056 - Human Resources Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,575.00 Revenue IRIS Software Limited Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,509.21 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,458.08 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,372.08 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,300.00 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,200.00 Revenue Art and Soul Community Cafe and Creative  Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,180.88 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,180.88 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,160.80 Revenue Art and Soul Community Cafe and Creative  Community Interest Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,072.89 Revenue COTTENHAM CARE CAR 0 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,015.29 Revenue NORTH HUNTS COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 892.12 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B056 - Human Resources Payroll Service Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 800.00 Revenue Azets Holdings Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 759.89 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 740.00 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 728.69 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 669.44 Revenue Aviabuild Training Partner Ltd Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Staff Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 627.12 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 



B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 623.48 Revenue Cleaver Enterprises Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 605.72 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 600.00 Revenue Inspire2Ignite CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 600.00 Revenue Inspire2Ignite CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 600.00 Revenue Inspire2Ignite CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 600.00 Revenue Inspire2Ignite CIC Community Interest Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 577.52 Revenue Cambridgeshire Community Reuse  Limited By Guarantee 

B028 - Other Employee Costs Training Cost 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 567.10 Revenue HUNTINGDON COMMEMORATION HALL Charity 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Consultancy Support 16/04/2025 Cashbook April 500.00 Revenue BURNS & TURNER LTD Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 201,415.50 Capital South Cambridgeshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 167,720.46 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 164,698.83 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 60,000.00 Revenue Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 50,000.00 Revenue Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 48,704.24 Capital Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B053 - Policy Monitoring Costs Additional Cost Contract 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 35,720.00 Revenue City Science Corporation Limited Company 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 32,500.00 Revenue Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Consultancy Support 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 27,162.00 Revenue Grant Thornton UK LLP Partnership 

B105 - Net Zero Licence Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,200.00 Revenue Liquidlogic Limited (Trading as ‘System C’) Public Limited Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 25,000.00 Revenue Peterborough City Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 21,788.16 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 20,000.00 Capital Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 18,846.15 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B061 - Climate Action Climate Action Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 18,438.34 Revenue The Wildlife Trust for Bedfordshire Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 18,072.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 11,641.44 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 11,424.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 10,760.00 Capital Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,282.90 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B055 - Legal, Governance  Streambox contract 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 8,000.00 Revenue PUBLIC-I GROUP LIMITED Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 7,270.00 Revenue West Of England Combined Authority Other Public Bodies 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 6,500.00 Revenue Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,960.08 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,728.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 4,669.13 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 3,196.55 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,911.53 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,386.80 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 2,138.45 Revenue WIMBLINGTON STONEA WITH MARCH  Local Clubs & Groups 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,800.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,666.67 Revenue MCL Transport Consultants Ltd Company 



B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,288.15 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,288.15 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,256.53 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,225.80 Revenue WISBECH COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME Local Clubs & Groups 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,143.32 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 1,143.31 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 937.50 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B054 - Resources Staffing Staff Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 937.50 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 907.90 Revenue HERON SELF HELP SCHEME Local Clubs & Groups 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 848.25 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 788.85 Revenue FULBOURN COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME Local Clubs & Groups 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 24/04/2025 Cashbook April 749.15 Revenue THE OWLS COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME Local Clubs & Groups 
 


